
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the.New Zealand Government)

Monday, August 23

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 mm.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 Morning Refiections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love10.16 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War11.35 Shopping Reporter12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session6. 0 Voices of Yesterday6.15 London News
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Soft Lights and SweetMusic
8. 0 News from America
3 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Radio Stage
0. O Notable Trials2.0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (ElsieK. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 N.Z. Women at War
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
O Dearest Mother
Linda’s First Love
For Ever Young
The Junior QuizzLondon News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Every.
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= The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Nightcap Yarns
News from America
Chuckles witht Jerry
Easy Aces
Give It a Name JackpotsRadio StageConflict
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.35 Shopping Reporter
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News |

. O Dearest Mother
|

Nn

Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungFilm Favourites
Inspiration
Down Melody LaneLondon News
Lady of Millions
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
In the Gloaming

. Radio Stage
10. Suppertime melodies10.15 Shades of Indigo10.30 The Harry James Orchestra
(a U.S. War Dept. programme)12. 0 Close down
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| 4ZB = NONE
6. 0, 7.0, 3.45 a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie

London News

A. Morton)
0. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
11.35
12.15
1.45
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.20
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Notes of Love
Lady Courageous
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)&1.15 p.m. London News
Rita at the Piano
Dearest Mother
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungThe Health and Beauty
The Junior QuizzThis is MagicLondon News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Josephine Empress ofnce .

News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserRadio Stage

10. 0 The Tommy Dorsey Orch-estra (a U.S. War Department
-programme)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.
|

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ;

8. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
5.45 Personal Album (a U.S.War Dept. programme)6.15 London News
7.15 Notes of Love
7.30 Klondike
Tena and Tim
News from AmericaFor Ever Young
Easy Aces
Fashion CommentaryRadio Stage
N.Z. Women at War
Close down
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Tuesday, August 24

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Roadmender)
O Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
( y)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 tLinda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina) Je
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
Thanks, Andrews Sisters ©

History and All That
Coast Patrol
Nightcap Yarns
News from AmericaPNP

Paw
onouns

. The American Challenge8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. O Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot) ‘

11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30. Cavalcade of Drama
10.45... Big Sister11. O Musical programme11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter(Suzanne)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home _ Service session(Mary Anne)3. For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Tony)5. 0 Tales and Legends6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien
6.15. London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 History And All That7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Strange Adventures8.0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge8.45 Melodies of the Movies9.0 These Old Shades (last
broadcast)9.15 Highways of Melody10.15 Hymns of All Churches
O London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
QO Fashion’s Fancies (Johnny

6.rf
8.

9. Aunt Daisy
9
0
0
"48 Morning Reflections
. O Judy and Jane
-15 Classical Interlude
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter
12.a
1.15 p.m. London News
Dearest Mother
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHumour
Inspiration
Headline News, followed by

Health ~ and Beauty session
5. 0 Time
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
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Just to Hand
History and All That
Coast Patrol
Lady of Millions
News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Talking DrumsDoctor Mac
Quizz Time
Rhythmic Revels
The Kate Smith (a U.S.War Department) programme
Close down
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DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,.

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30
9. 010.O

11.35

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Judy and Jane
Lady Courageous
Cavalcade of Drama
Big SisterHousewives’ Wartime QuizzTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.45
N; ° After Luncheon StoryDearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 The Health and Beauty

_ gession
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Children’s session
5. O Long, Long Ago6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums7.15 History and All That
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Sparky and Dud
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 These Old Shades (last
broadcast)
9.15 Highways of Melody
42. 0 Close down

eats PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
*. 0-9.30 The Housewlfe’s Half-our
5.45 p.m. Personal Album (a
U.S. War Dept. programme)7.15 Josephine, Empress = ofFrance
7.30 Klondike
7.45 Tena and Tim
8. 0 News from America
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Komedy Kingdom
These Old Shades
Highways of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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